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Almería

Cádiz

Córdoba

Granada

Huelva

Jaén

Málaga

Sevilla

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

PROVINCIA:

Almería (040130001)

Algeciras (110040001)

Cádiz (110120001)

Jerez de la Frontera (110200014)

Córdoba (140210009)

Granada (180870004)

Guadix (180890005)

Huéscar (180980002)

Motril (181400003)

Huelva (210410001)

Baeza (230090002)

Jaén (230500009)

Úbeda (230920005)

Málaga (290670005)

Sevilla (410910002)

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

LOCALIDAD:

04001242C

11000447C

11001932C

11003382C

14003198C

14007647C

18004501C

18004823C

18005131C

18007083C

21004145C

23000842C

23002462C

23004276C

29006179C

41007266C

E.A.S.D. Carlos Pérez Siquier

E.A. Algeciras

E.A.S.D. de las Cortes, nº 3

E.A.S.D. Jerez

E.A.S.D. Mateo Inurria

E.A. Dionisio Ortiz

E.A.S.D. José Val del Omar

E.A. de la Catedral, 4

E.A. Huéscar

E.A. Palacio Ventura

E.A.S.D. León Ortega

E.A. Gaspar Becerra

E.A.S.D. José Nogué

E.A. Casa de las Torres

E.A.S.D. San Telmo

E.A.S.D. Sevilla

C.CENTRO NOMBRE DE CENTRO C.CENTRO NOMBRE DE CENTRO
ANEXO VI ESCUELAS DE ARTE


